
Friday, August 27

12 ane,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News230 Home Service session3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Buauty session5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers ,

6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo7.15 Tne Money Machine
7.309 The Last of the Hill Bililes45 Talking Drums
O News from America
& Eye-witness News20 Easy Aces45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance :

é.

9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Women of Courags10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)10.15 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
Department) programme11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
|

6. QO,
7.30
7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Musical programmeThe Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu& 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 In Rhythmic Tempo230 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.45 This is Magic6.15 London News

6.39 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
7.15 Passport to Danger (first
broadcast)7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America
8. 5 Eye-witness News8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Women of Courage9.30 New recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Dais945 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. QO Favourites in Son
11.15 Melody Without ords11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. O Luncheon session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Melody That Pleases2.30 Home Service session
(eney)3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Victor Silvester and his
Orchestra
3.45 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s sessian (Graceand Jacko)
6. 0 All Over the Place6.15 London News
Hymns at EventideJunior SportsReview of Week-end SportThe Money MachineThe Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
News from America
Eye-witness News
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ig?S.V¥ Easy Ac8.45 Talking Drums8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Women of Courage’9.30 Variety10. 0 In Popular Demand10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s RacingReporter
11.15 in Lighter Vein12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

° 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
é. QO Aunt Daisy10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. O Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 The Health and Beautysession
Headline News
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News

. These You Have Loved
(continued)
The Money Machine

SSa0hSs!

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye-witness News
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage10.30 Racing Preview11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

22. PALMERSTON Nth. |1400 ke, 214 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music15 London News
7.15 The Money Machine
OQ News from America
5S For Ever YoungO Easy Aces35 Front Line Theatre (a U.S.War Dept. programme)
O These Old Shades
O Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)0 Close down

Saturday, August 28
/ ct
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.._London..News7.30 Health talk9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 The Gardening session(John Henry)1.30 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) Show4.30 Headline News4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and ‘the Sunbeams5.45 Sports session® (Bill Mere-dith) ;

. y6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic!7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America8.15 The Money Machine (last
broadcast)8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in
New Zealand
10. 0 New dance ‘hits from’ over-
seas :

11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

Pair Pnte27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session" |
9.45 Morning Reflections *

10. 0 The Gardening session
(Snowy)
10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Variety and sports flashes8.0 First sports summary3.50 Second sports summary4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) Show4.30 London News
5. Q Tales and Legends

| 6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm *

7.30. The tone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America

|

8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Lights of London9 O Doctor Mac9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Variety10. 0 Dance time
10.30 Jubilee (A U.S. War De-
partment programme)11. 0 .London News11.15 Dance time (continued)
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.39 Health talk

,8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport (‘The
Toff’’) :9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
Paula)9. Variety10. O Hit Parade
10.15 Songe for the Family11.0 The Brighter Side
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1415 p.m. London News
|

1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes40 ‘The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) Show4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s session (Crace
and Jacko) ‘

5.15 Juveniles Entertain
5.30 Music for the early evening45 Sports Results
QO Streamlined Fairy Tales5 London News
Q The Story Behind the Song
5S What’s New? atid 5

5 Rambles in Rhythm
30 The Lone Ranger RidesNNDHOH

A

Again!

First Light Fraser
News from America
The Money Machine
Talking Drums
Reserved
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
Music for the Stay atHome
The Play’s the. Thing
London News
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 mm

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
Health talk
Bachelor Girls’ session

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.02.04.0
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashes
The Bing Crosby (U.S. WarDepartment) programme

4.30
5. 0
London News
The Children’s session, in

cluding Robin Hood
5.30
5.45
Air
6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7.15
7.30

Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Talking Drums
The Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
7.46
8. 0
Talking Drums
News from America

8.15 The Money Machine
8.45
cast)
This is True (final broad

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town
Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Further broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Haif-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
"Murphy)
7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from AmericaThe erty MachineSaturday

aes SpecialThese Old Shades
From Our Overseas LibraryDance Time
Close downSOOO
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NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED YOU CAN

SMaS}CATARRH
Bronchitis,AntrumandSlnusTrouble:

Although it 16 no longer necessary, and treatsCatarrh suc-thousands still suffer the misery un- cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness 0f Catarrh: each germ separatelyHis facepasty and yellow_~his breath Catarrh germssour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed and aeepoisonous germs; the Catarrh sufferer moved, and immunityis indeed & pitiable object: Catarrh 1s built up So that thebegins in the nasal passages; often symptoms do not returnresulting from a negiected cold: Itis caused by germs Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints, deaf-ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds; indigestion, constipation;skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product ofally grows worse and does not getbetter without bacteriological treat- BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd. (Tradingment. Lantigen is such 8 treatment a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)
103 York ST,, SYDNEY
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Excuseme~
AnDRewsis
moreplentiful
besureof 'nvigoratinGIner ANDREWSI

Cleantiness LvERMow! SALT
Wervesced

ANDREWSYNER
SCOTT & TURNER LTD: ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE-ON- TYNE; ENGLAND:


